

To correct the college name

1 message

Arts & Commerce College Warvat Bakal <327accwb@gmail.com> To: aishe-helpdesk@nic.in

Mon, Mar 20, 2023 at 3:02 PM

From-

The Principal

Arts & Commerce College, Warwat Bakal (327)

Dist-Buldana

Subject: To correct college name.

Reference No.- C-43157

Sir,

Arts & Commerce College, Warwat Bakal is preparing for the second cycle of NAAC. We have submitted IIQA on 16th March, 2023 and received a query regarding the exact name of the Institute.

Under AISHE the name of the Institute was cited as **Arts**, **Commerce College**, **Warwat Bakal**, **Tq. Sangrampur** in place of **Arts & Commerce College**, **Warwat - Bakal**, **Tah**. **Sangrampur**, **Distt. Buldana**. We kindly request you to make a necessary change in the name of the institute to satisfy the query.

Kindly refer to the details for reconciling change.

AISHE Institute	Name of Institute	Name of the Institute as on
Registration Number	registered under AISHE	2(f) & 12 (B) certificate
C-43157	Arts, Commerce College, Warwat Bakal, Tq. Sangrampur.	Arts & Commerce College, Warwat - Bakal, Tah. Sangrampur, Distt. Buldana

We request you to make the change in the name of the Institute in your record as:

Arts & Commerce College, Warwat - Bakal, Tah. Sangrampur, Distt. Buldana Attachment:

- 1. AISHE Certificate
- 2. 2(f) & 12 (B) Certificates

3 attachments









To correct college name on AISHE

1 message

Arts & Commerce College Warvat Bakal <327accwb@gmail.com>
To: "rajeshbhoyar@sgbau.ac.in" <rajeshbhoyar@sgbau.ac.in>

Mon, Mar 20, 2023 at 2:57 PM

From-

The Principal

Arts & Commerce College, Warwat Bakal (327)

Dist-Buldana

Subject: To correct college name.

Reference No.- C-43157

Sir,

Arts & Commerce College, Warwat Bakal is preparing for the second cycle of NAAC. We have submitted IIQA on 16th March, 2023 and received a query regarding the exact name of the Institute.

Under AISHE the name of the Institute was cited as **Arts**, **Commerce College**, **Warwat Bakal**, **Tq. Sangrampur** in place of **Arts & Commerce College**, **Warwat - Bakal**, **Tah**. **Sangrampur**, **Distt. Buldana**. We kindly request you to make a necessary change in the name of the institute to satisfy the query.

Kindly refer to the details for reconciling change.

	•	
AISHE Institute	Name of Institute	Name of the Institute as on
Registration Number	registered under AISHE	2(f) & 12 (B) certificate
C-43157	Arts, Commerce College, Warwat Bakal, Tq. Sangrampur.	Arts & Commerce College, Warwat - Bakal, Tah. Sangrampur, Distt. Buldana

We request you to make the change in the name of the Institute in your record as:

Arts & Commerce College, Warwat - Bakal, Tah. Sangrampur, Distt. Buldana

Thanking You!

Attachment:

- 1. AISHE Certificate
- 2. 2(f) & 12 (B) Certificates

3 attachments



12 (B).pdf 751K



To correct college name.

1 message

Arts & Commerce College Warvat Bakal <327accwb@gmail.com>

Mon, Mar 20, 2023 at 3:10 PM

To: stat.dhepune@nic.in

From-

The Principal

Arts & Commerce College, Warwat Bakal (327)

Dist-Buldana

Subject: To correct college name.

Reference No.- C-43157

Sir,

Arts & Commerce College, Warwat Bakal is preparing for the second cycle of NAAC. We have submitted IIQA on 16th March, 2023 and received a query regarding the exact name of the Institute.

Under AISHE the name of the Institute was cited as **Arts**, **Commerce College**, **Warwat Bakal**, **Tq. Sangrampur** in place of **Arts & Commerce College**, **Warwat - Bakal**, **Tah. Sangrampur**, **Distt. Buldana**. We kindly request you to make a necessary change in the name of the institute to satisfy the query.

Kindly refer to the details for reconciling change.

AISHE Institute Registration Number	Name of Institute registered under AISHE	Name of the Institute as on 2(f) & 12 (B) certificate
C-43157	Arts, Commerce College, Warwat Bakal, Tq. Sangrampur.	Arts & Commerce College, Warwat - Bakal, Tah. Sangrampur, Distt. Buldana

We request you to make the change in the name of the Institute in your record as:

Arts & Commerce College, Warwat - Bakal, Tah. Sangrampur, Distt. Buldana

Attachment:

- 1. AISHE Certificate
- 2. 2(f) & 12 (B) Certificates

3 attachments





